    Applications
●  Base Stations
●  Instrumentations
●  Synthesizer
         ●  Provide Stratum Ⅲ Level Frequency Stability ●  SDH/SONET
●  Medical Electronics
Min. Typ. Max.

Mechanical Stress Test IEC60068, GJB360B
RoHS RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Annex II  Recasting 2002/95/EC
Ordering Guide
   Example:  BT0507BH3M287DN16.384
Disclaimer
Xtaltq Technologies Co., Limited reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice. No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
EMC Test (ESD) IEC61000, JESD22
Solderability EIA/JESD22-B102-C
Bonding pad Gold over Nickel
Moisture sensitivity Level MSL3
Reflow Profile
BT
Product:
TCXO
Outline:
7.0mm x 5.0mm
XX.XXX X XXXX0507
Output:
H: CMOS
C: Clipped Sine Wave
Frequency:
xx MHz
Temp. Range:
C: -20 ～+70
 I:  -40 ～+85
M: -50 ～+90
U: -55 ～+95
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
N:No Tuning
A:  ±5ppm
B:  ±7ppm
C:  ±12ppm
Temp. Stability:
106:  ±1.0ppm
507:  ±0.5ppm
207:  ±0.2ppm
107:  ±0.1ppm
508:  ±0.05ppm
Phase Noise:
A: -120dBc/Hz@1kHz
B: -125dBc/Hz@1kHz
C: -130dBc/Hz@1kHz
D: -135dBc/Hz@1kHz
E: -140dBc/Hz@1kHz
X
Supply Voltage:
3: 3.3 Vdc
5: 5.0 Vdc
XX
Package:
A: Pakcage A
B: package B
3